Industrial process fluids
Restaurants & institutions
Under-sink or whole-house water filtration
Stainless steel construction resists corrosion
Rugged, and capable of decades of use
Component materials comply with US FDA and EU regulations
for safe use with potable water
Provides fine economy in a metal housing

Stainless Steel Filter Cartridge Housings
Dimensions
Ordering Information
example: E-SSHD
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
34 = 3/4” NPT
34BT = 3/4" BSPT
1 = 1” NPT
1BP = 1" BSPP*
1BT = 1" BSPT*
15TC = 1.5” TC*
1RF = 1” RF flange*
Note: Other port sizes and lengths may be available. Please inquire.
304 = AISI304
316 = AISI316
E = EPDM (standard)
N = NBR
S = Silicone
V = FKM
* Available in 316 alloy only.
222 = 222 cup* 226 = 226 cup*
GP = 1/4"NPT gauge ports (2)
EP = Electro-polished sump PV
= Petcock drain valve
Length Ports Material Seals  Options